”~
(& ‘}l IRESZE L FI B R 2 E]

Tel: 18980672047
Web: www.kuigkj.com

FAAEAE M gs 1%1-2000
BAE: (REARE. SERSRE. Sk, BT ERATRER
B RAROLR. RAERE BEEAA. RBLEAES

7= S A

%¥K K v S e
ANV § nm 2000
TAE# K3t B nm +20
RARHAHH dB 1.0
- ANEN Eikss dB 50
/N L dB 20
WAAZ R mW 500
A% AKAL A N 5
KRR SMF-28E OR  SM1950
THERE C -5to+70
778 5 C -40to+85

Ak, BROAKEY#E % 4 4ok,

LSBT e B k3R, &k, WA M0.3dB, FE K HFED5dB, KX/ 2dB,

HERT
—@5.5mm
KUIG
! 35mm
s &
= i 24 AR RN 2

THEK

2000=2000nm




Web: www.kuigkj.com

”~
M ‘;j JKEBE A FLBT B R4 E] Tel: 18980672047

MANIFER 1=K LS, 2=SMF-28et.4F; 3=SM1950

MG EA 1= KL, 2=SMF-28e X4 ; 3=SM1950

BAaxA 0=250umB L4 ; 1=900umMmEE; 2=2.0mmrE®; 3=30NE¥

R4k 0=0.8m; 1=1.0m

HRL A 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




